Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Kerrod - (514222) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.88
56.48
56.73
56.74
57.00
57.19
57.31
57.31
57.34
57.57
57.65
57.86
58.30
58.32
58.90
59.06
59.78

1:00.94
1:01.50
1:04.84
1:05.98
1:06.09
1:08.24
1:09.09
1:12.52

1:17.52
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Date

08/10/17
18/11/18
17/12/15
21/01117
21/11/16
23/10/16
15/10/16
18/11/18
18/10/15
191117
21/11/16
05/11/16
1911117
21/01117
22/03/15
07/11/15
15/11/15
06/12/14
13/04/14
13/04/14
06/10/13
18/01/14
06/04/13
26/10/13
19/01/13
15/04/12

AcMAAN

Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
ASA Winter Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
ASA National County Teams Division 1

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Midland Short Course Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Club Championships

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Sheffield
Nottingham
Stockport
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Rugby
Leicester
Leicester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under

Leics

Lboro Uni
Co Leicester
Leic Sharks
Co Leicester
Leics

Co Leicester

Lboro Uni

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Leic Sharks

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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1:18.83
1:19.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.31
56.48
58.30
57.57
55.88
56.74
58.32
57.00
57.65
57.86
57.19
57.31
56.73
59.78
59.06
57.34
58.90

1:00.94
1:01.50
1:04.84
1:06.09
1:09.09
1:05.98
1:08.24
1:12.52
1:18.57
1:18.83
1:17.52

1:19.70
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Date

18/11/18
18/11/18
191117
19/11/17
08/10/17
21/01117
21/01117
21/11/16
21/11/16
05/11/16
23/10/16
15/10/16
17112115
15/11/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
22/03/15
06/12/14
13/04/14
13/04/14
18/01/14
26/10/13
06/10/13
06/04/13
19/01/13
06/10/12
15/04/12
15/04/12
19/11/11

LEICESIET FEHYUINS £/ U1 vUpell vieet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

ASA Winter Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

ASA National County Teams Division 1
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Leicester Penguins Club Championships

Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Diduliswilie
Braunstone

Boldmere

Venue

Stockport
Stockport
Braunstone
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nuneaton
Nottingham
Sheffield
Leicester
Rugby
Leicester
Leicester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone

Boldmere
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VU Leisesien
Co Leicester 2

Co Leicester 2

Club Swam Under Level

Lboro Uni 2
Lboro Uni 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Leics 2
Leic Sharks 2
Leic Sharks 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Leics 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
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2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
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